
ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS IN GDAŃSK, FACULTY OF GRAPHIC ARTS, MASTER STUDIES, II cycle
TIMETABLE, summer semester, 2022/23									
Graphic Arts, I year /with specialization: Graphic Design and specialization Artistic Graphics/												

	
	YEAR
	8-9 
	9-10
	10-11
	11-12
	12-13
	13-14
	14-15
	15-16
	16-17
	17-18
	18-19
	19-20

	Monday
	1 MA
	

	
ARTISTIC GRAPHICS (to choose):

linocut – prof. dr hab. J. Akermann, dr A. Prusinowska - 210 DA
serigraphy – prof. ASP dr hab. K. Łukasik, dr K. Kocurek - 208 DA
lithography - dr Ł. Butowski - 307 DA
intaglio printing – prof. dr hab. A. Jackiewicz-Kaczmarek, dr D. Włodarek - 305 DA
post-digital design- mgr V. Savchenko- 102 DA 

	


	16.30 – 18.00 
History of Graphics 
dr Dorota Grubba - Thiede

Lecture: Sala 302 DA
	

	Tuesday
	1 MA
	
	
ARTISTIC GRAPHICS (to choose):

linocut – prof. dr hab. J. Akermann, dr A. Prusinowska - 210 DA
serigraphy – prof. ASP dr hab. K. Łukasik, dr K. Kocurek - 208 DA
lithography - dr Ł. Butowski - 307 DA
intaglio printing – prof. dr hab. A. Jackiewicz-Kaczmarek, dr D. Włodarek - 305 DA
post-digital design- mgr V. Savchenko- 102 DA 

	
	
14.30 – 17.30 Design Photography and Image Edition
Prof. ASP dr hab. Grzegorz Protasiuk
mgr Emilia Wernicka 
Sala 103 DA

	


	
	
	
	Artistic Graphics (to choose):
9.00-12.00  Animation and Visual Actons 
dr Robert Turło, mgr A. Przybysz 
Armoury of Arts  Box 4 (WZ)
	
	

	Wednesday
	1 MA
	8.30- 10.00
The Art of New Media

Prof. ASP dr hab. Małgorzata Jankowska            
Lecture: Audytorium, WZ
	

Drawing
Prof. ASP dr hab. Grażyna Kręczkowska - 01,02  WZ
mgr Edyta Kowalewska - Chojnowska
or
Drawing
Prof. ASP dr hab. Dariusz  Syrkowski - 03,04 WZ

	

Visual Identification Studio - System Design
 dr A. Świerżewski, mgr P. Hardziej- 207 DA
	

	Thursday
	1 MA
	
	Graphic Design (to choose  spec. Graphic Design)

Book Design - prof. J. Górski - 403 DA 
Poster and Advertising Forms-  prof. dr hab. S. Witkowski, mgr R. Fedusio - 207 DA
Illustration - dr A. Królak - 301 DA
Studio of Social Propaganda.- prof. ASP dr hab. J. Staniszewski; dr E. Majewska-Rosińska- 206 DA


Artistic Photography and Image Edition (spec. Artistic Graphics)

prof. dr hab. Zbigniew Treppa
sala 103 DA

	

14:00 - 17:00
Design for Culture
dr Anita Wasik,, mgr J. Czaplewska
sala 403 DA


	
Studio Photography Workshop
17.00 – 20.00
dr Magdalena Czajka - Cardoso
sala 103 DA
Classes every two weeks according to separate timetable (ask at DA)


	Friday
	1 MA
	ENGLISH B2

on-line
	
Graphic Design (to choose):

Book Design - prof. J. Górski - 403 DA 
Poster and Advertising Forms-  prof. dr hab. S. Witkowski, mgr R. Fedusio - 207 DA
Illustration - dr A. Królak - 301 DA
Studio of Social Propaganda.- prof. ASP dr hab. J. Staniszewski; dr E. Majewska-Rosińska- 206 DA
  
	

	
Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Grażyna Kręczkowska sala: 01, 02  WZ
mgr Edyta Kowalewska - Chojnowska
or
Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Dariusz  Syrkowski sala:  03, 04 WZ


	





		






TIMETABLE, summer semester 2022/2023
Speciality Artistic Graphics 2 Year	
											
	
	Year
	8-9 
	9-10
	10-11
	11-12
	12-13
	13-14
	14-15
	15-16
	16-17
	17-18
	18-19
	19-20

	Monday
	2 MA
	
	ARTISTIC GRAPHICS (to choose):

linocut – prof. dr hab. J. Akermann, dr A. Prusinowska - 210 DA
serigraphy – prof. ASP dr hab. K. Łukasik, dr K. Kocurek - 208 DA
lithography - dr Ł. Butowski - 307 DA
intaglio printing – prof. dr hab. A. Jackiewicz-Kaczmarek, dr D. Włodarek - 305 DA
post-digital design- mgr V. Savchenko- 102 DA 

	

	15.00 - 16.30
 CULTURAL CONTEXTS OF DESIGN / ARTISTIC GRAPHICS
dr Zbigniew Mańkowski
lecture: sala 202/203 DA

	16. 30 – 18.00 
HISTORY OF ARTISTIC GRAPHICS
dr Zbigniew Mańkowski
lecture:
sala 202/203 DA

	

	Tuesday
	2 MA
	
	ARTISTIC GRAPHICS (to choose):

linocut – prof. dr hab. J. Akermann, dr A. Prusinowska - 210 DA
serigraphy – prof. ASP dr hab. K. Łukasik, dr K. Kocurek - 208 DA
lithography - dr Ł. Butowski - 307 DA
intaglio printing – prof. dr hab. A. Jackiewicz-Kaczmarek, dr D. Włodarek - 305 DA
post-digital design- mgr V. Savchenko- 102 DA 

	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	Artistic Graphics (to choose):
9.00-12.00  Animation and Visual Actons 
dr Robert Turło, mgr A. Przybysz 
Armoury of Arts, Box 4 (WZ)
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	2 MA
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	2 MA
	
	Artistic Photography and Image Edition

prof. dr hab. Zbigniew Treppa
sala 103 DA
	
	
	Studio Photography Workshop
17.00 – 20.00
dr Magdalena Czajka - Cardoso
sala 103 DA

	

	Friday
	2 MA
	8.15 History of Culture
dr Zbigniew Brzostowski 
lecture: Audytorium, WZ  
	
	
	Drawing or Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Grażyna Kręczkowska sala: 01, 02 WZ
mgr Edyta Kowalewska - Chojnowska
Or
Drawing or Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Dariusz  Syrkowski sala:  03, 04 WZ


	



     



















   TIMETABLE,summer semester 2022/2023
Speciality Graphic Design 2 Year

	
	Year
	8-9 
	9-10
	10-11
	11-12
	12-13
	13-14
	14-15
	15-16
	16-17
	17-18
	18-19
	19-20

	Monday
	2 MA
	
	





 

	History of Graphic Design
10.30 – 12.00
dr Zofia Krasnopolska - Wesner
lecture: Audytorium, WZ
	
	
	15.00 - 16.30
 CULTURAL CONTEXTS OF DESIGN / ARTISTIC GRAPHICS
dr Zbigniew Mańkowski
lecture: sala 202/203 DA

	
	


	Tuesday
	2 MA
	
	9.00-12.00  Animation and visual actions 
dr Robert Turło , mgr A. Przybysz
402 403 DA +Zbrojownia Sztuki Box 4 (WZ)
	
	
14.30-17.30  Design Photography and Image Edition

prof. ASP dr hab. Grzegorz Protasiuk, mgr Emilia Wernicka
103 DA
	

	Wednesday
	2 MA
	
	
	 
	






	

Visual Identification Studio - System Design
 dr A. Świerżewski, mgr P. Hardziej- 207 DA
	


	Thursday
	
2 MA
	
	Graphic Design (to choose):

Poster and Advertising Forms-  prof. dr hab. S. Witkowski, mgr R. Fedusio - 207 DA
Illustration - dr A. Królak - 301 DA
   Studio of Social Propaganda.- prof. ASP dr hab. J. Staniszewski; dr E. Majewska-Rosińska- 206
	
14:00 - 17:00
Design for Culture
dr Anita Wasik,
mgr J. Czaplewska
sala 403 DA
	
17:00 – 20:00
Study Photography Workshop
mgr Magdalena Czajka - Cardoso
sala 103 DA

	Friday
	2 MA
	8.15 HISTORIA KULTURY
dr Zbigniew Brzostowski 
Audytorium, WZ
	Graphic Design (to choose):

Book Design - prof. J. Górski - 403 DA 
Poster and Advertising Forms-  prof. dr hab. S. Witkowski, mgr R. Fedusio - 207 DA
Illustration - dr A. Królak - 301 DA
   Studio of Social Propaganda.- prof. ASP dr hab. J. Staniszewski; dr E. Majewska-Rosińska- 206
	
	

Drawing or Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Grażyna Kręczkowska sala: 01, 02 WZ
mgr Edyta Kowalewska - Chojnowska
Or
Drawing or Painting
Prof. ASP dr hab. Dariusz  Syrkowski sala:  03, 04 WZ 
	




	WZ = Wielka Zbrojownia, Targ Węglowy 6, Great Armoury  
DA = Dom Angielski, Chlebnicka 13/16, English House
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs] MZ = Mała Zbrojownia, Plac Wałowy 15, Small Armoury



